2015-16 Prairie Conference Girls Basketball Schedule

Tuesday		Sept. 15			Home			PCA vs. Holy Family
Thursday		Sept. 17			Visitor			PCA vs. Lostant
Thursday		Sept. 24			Visitor			PCA vs. Deer Park
Tuesday		Sept. 29			Home			PCA vs. Dimmick
Tuesday		Oct. 6				Home			PCA vs. Peru Catholic
Thursday		Oct. 15				Visitor			PCA vs. Dalzell
Thursday		Oct. 22				Visitor			PCA vs. St. Louis
All games will begin at 5:30 p.m.
Tournament :  11/2, 11/3, 11/5





2015-16 Prairie Conference Boys Basketball Schedule

Tuesday		Nov. 17		Visitor			PCA vs. St. Louis
Thursday		Nov. 19		Home			PCA vs. Lostant
Tuesday		Dec. 1			Home			PCA vs. Deer Park
Thursday		Dec. 3			Home			PCA vs.  Holy Family
Tuesday		Dec. 8			Visitor			PCA vs. Dalzell
Monday		Dec. 14		Home			PCA vs. St. Louis
Tuesday		Dec. 15		Visitor			PCA vs. St. Louis
Tuesday		Jan. 5			Visitor			PCA vs. Peru Catholic
Thursday		Jan. 7			Visitor			PCA vs. Dimmick

All games will begin at 5:30 p.m.
Tournament :  1/11, 1/12, 1/14




2015-16 Prairie Conference Girls Volleyball Schedule

Thursday		Jan. 21			Home			PCA vs. Holy Family
Tuesday		Jan. 26			Visitor			PCA vs. Lostant
Thursday		Jan. 28			Visitor			PCA vs. Deer Park
Tuesday		Feb. 2			Home			PCA vs. Dimmick
Thursday		Feb. 4			Home			PCA vs. Peru Catholic
Thursday		Feb. 11			Visitor			PCA vs. Dalzell
Thursday		Feb. 18			Visitor			PCA vs. St. Louis


All games will begin at 5:30 p.m.
Tournament :  2/29, 3/1, 3/3

